

Hattiniqum to Yaqdau Tolq
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M. M. D. S. Y (Sc)

DIVISION

Abhishek Kumar 'Sujan' SUB-DIVISION

JH258421

Measurement Book

955

2800
 1-8-22
 J.P.
 24.37.1.55 m²
 11.71

ABSTRACT of COST

(1) construction of
 B.M & reference
 pillar

(i) construction of
 Reference & W.B

Vial TMB P-21

8+40.981 km

@ 5007.14 = RS 4912.00

ii/2 construction of

R.P

Vial TMB P-21

8+40.981 km

@ 3539.42 = RS 3472.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) clearing & grubbing road lane					
width - 11.13 P-22					
Qty - 10.601 Mcr					
@ 51161.75 = RS					30748.00
(3) fill in excavation of four					
width - 11.13 P-22					
Qty 61.86 m ³					
@ 294.73 = RS					18234.00
4/34 providing plain CC 1:1:5					
width - 11.13 P-22					
Qty 5.55 m ³					
@ 4176.3 = RS					23178.00
5/35 providing concrete in open form					
M20					
width - 11.13 P-15					
Qty 38.745 m ³					
@ 4419.32 = RS					171250.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
($\frac{6}{21}$) plastering & laying 1st hand finish				
width 13 P-23				
1000 mm				
Qty 7.5 m				
@ 3733.99 = RS				28005.0
600 mm				
Qty 15 m				
@ 1200.71 = RS				18011.00
$\frac{7}{38}$ plain / reinforced concrete in sub structure				
width 13 P-23				
Qty 19.93 m ²				
@ 4846.70 = RS				96595.0
($\frac{8}{44}$) filling in four trenches				
width 13 P-23				
Qty 15.84				
@ 478.11 = RS				7573.0
$\frac{9}{43}$ laying first class bedding				
width 13 P-23				
Qty 4.85 m ²				
@ 478.11 = RS				2319.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 construction of m.s. 13 width TMB P-25 Qty 617.60 m ³ @ 1573.84 = RS 972008.0					
14 12 W.B.M. 8+50 width TMB P-25 Qty 256.60 m ³ @ 2245.04 = RS 576095.0					
15 16 PCC M30 width TMB P-25 Qty 137.70 m ³ @ 5281.13 = RS 727212.0					
16 construction of embankment width TMB P-25 i lead 1000 m Qty 525 m ³ @ 175.22 = RS 91991.00					
ii lead 100 m Qty 1225.75 m ³ @ 139.79 = RS 171348.0					

RS 3237293.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual or estimated				Quantity of work
	No.	I	II	III	
17	prime cost (500)				
13	material P-20				
	847 2437.455m				
	@ 44.50 = RS 108686.00				
18					
14	back coat (P.S.I.)				
	material P-30				
	847 2437.455m				
	@ 15.16 = RS 36952.00				
19	truss (S-90)				
15	material P-30				
	847 2437.455m				
	@ 178.97 = RS 436231.00				
				RS 3819162.00	
	Add 12-1-17.5.T			254496491.00	
	21-1-17.5				
	Add 10-1-17.5.F			68223.00	
	of material start			RS 4383876.00	
	Less 10-1-17.5			RS 438398.00	
	Per agreement			RS 3945488.00	
	material P-20				
	Deduct previous pay			RS 1169031.00	
	material P-28				
	Deduct previous pay			RS 2171057.00	
				RS 605400.00	
	847 2437.455m				
	1-8-22				
	S.E.				
	AR				

C&P Continuation
 01/8/22
 E.E.